
Trinity Western 17-2-0-1, 17-2-0-1 -vs- Vancouver Island 10-7-0-2, 10-7-0-2
2/15/2020 at Nanaimo

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/15/2020
Start: 7:15 PM
Time: 2:15
Attendance: 135
Location: Nanaimo
Officials: Referee: Graedy Hamilton; Referee:  Jake Podann;
Linesman: Brett Martin; Linesman: Tyler Olson; Scorer: Scott
Stewart

Goals By Period Total
Trinity Western 1

0 1

2
Vancouver
Island

0 0
3 3

TWU: Evan Last (1); Brayden Brown (1)
VIU: Seth Schmidt (1); Adam Morton (1); Alex Hanson (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By TWU VIU
1st 14:04 TWU Evan Last Brayden Brown, Dustin Deugau 1 0
3rd 00:22 VIU Adam Morton Garrett Dunlop, Gavin Rauser 1 1
3rd 08:10 VIU Seth Schmidt Gage Colpron, Gavin Rauser 1 2
3rd 09:12 TWU Brayden Brown Travis Verveda, Kenny Batke 2 2
3rd 19:32 VIU Alex Hanson Seth Schmidt, Brett Witala 2 3

Trinity Western Power Plays Vancouver Island Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st TWU Dylan Sakatch 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 03:06
1st VIU Jakob McCormack 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 07:23
1st TWU Jordan Bogress 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 11:43
2nd TWU Kenny Batke 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 00:56
2nd TWU Kade Vilio 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 04:58
2nd TWU Kenny Batke 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT MINOR 15:56
2nd VIU Conner Mowatt 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT MINOR 15:56
2nd TWU Joseph Sylvain 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 16:30
3rd VIU Conner Mowatt 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 02:38
3rd TWU Kade Vilio 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT MINOR 03:45
3rd VIU Brendan Cherwalk 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING MINOR 03:45
3rd TWU Travis Verveda 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 06:52
3rd TWU Trent Vilio 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 15:02



Individual
Trinity Western 2

Vancouver Island 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Dylan Sakatch 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Evan Last 1 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Tyler McMinn 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Josh Sylvain 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Joseph Sylvain 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
15 Brayden Brown 1 1 0 0 - - 0
17 Jordan Bogress 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
18 Trent Vilio 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
20 Joshua Bruce 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Kenny Batke 0 1 0 0 - 2-4 0
23 Logan Casavant 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Dylan Cusmano 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Dustin Deugau 0 1 0 0 - - 0
29 Lucas Mills 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Jarrett Fontaine 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Allistair Duncan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Spencer Gerth 0 0 0 0 - - 0
55 Spencer Roberts 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Travis Verveda 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
89 Kade Vilio 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

Total 2 4 0 0 0-0 9-18 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Quinlan Moore 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Brendan Cherwalk 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
6 Ronnie Wilkie 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Seth Schmidt 1 1 0 0 - - 0
8 Gavin Rauser 0 2 0 0 - - 0
9 Adam Morton 1 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Tanner McKechnie 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Max Creighton 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Garrett Dunlop 0 1 0 0 - - 0
13 Garrett Murray 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Brett Witala 0 1 0 0 - - 0
24 Liam Cumberbirch 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Gage Colpron 0 1 0 0 - - 0
31 Matt Huber 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Jeremy Balyk 0 0 0 0 - - 0
66 Jakob McCormack 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
76 Alex Hanson 1 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Joe Lech 0 0 0 0 - - 0
90 Kobe Oishi 0 0 0 0 - - 0
92 Conner Mowatt 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

Total 3 6 0 0 0-0 4-8 0

Trinity Western Goalkeeping Vancouver Island Goalkeeping

Trinity Western Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Lucas Mills L 59:42 3 0 37
TM Team 00:18 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 37

Vancouver Island Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
33 Jeremy Balyk W 60:00 2 0 33

Totals 2 0 33



Trinity Western Faceoffs Vancouver Island Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


